Mykhailov Anton Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth May 7, 1976

Xutomupcbka POA, Head of the District State
Administration

Last position

April 29, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3562
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3562

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mykhailova Kateryna Volodymyrivna wife
Mykhailova Oleksandra Antonivna daughter
Mykhailov Nikita Antonovych son

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

"VKF November" llc ownership 33086116

"VKF November" llc Beneficial owner 33086116

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22079
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22079
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22079
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22079
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22080
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22080
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22080
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22080
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22081
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22081
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22081
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22081
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5576
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5576

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

6e3pobiTHUIN, He MaE€

6e3pobiTHUIN, He MaE€

HNep>xaBHUIM apxis
XXntommpcbkon obnacTi,
ANpPEeKTOp

State Archive in Zhytomyr
Region, Director

State Archive in Zhytomyr
Region, Director

3692,82

7 198,41

8 307,07

7 397,61

3 017,84

5311,59

4 539,95

3 206,32

828,19


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 2 936,83
2017 282,50
2016 2912,19

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

20310.0 sq.

19110.0 sq.

19110.0 sq.

19110.0 sq.

19110.0 sq.

m (13)

m (12)

m (12)

m (12)

m (12)

49.1 sq. m (1)

49.1 sq. m (1)

49.1 sq. m (1)

49.1 sq. m (1)

49.1 sq. m (1)

67.4 sq.
(1)

67.4 sq.
(1)

67.4 sq.
(1)

67.4 sq.
(1)

67.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a

VEHICLES:

2019 * Jlapora 2 1991
e JIT 191 1989
e JlyA3 969m 1983
* [porpec 2M 1972

2018 e Jlapora 2 1991
e JIT 191 1989
* JlyA3 969m 1983
* Kamas 5410 1983
* [porpec 2M 1972

2017 e JIT 191 1989
* JlyA3 969m 1983
e Kama3 5410 1983

2016 * JIT 191 1989
* JlyA3 969m 1983
* Kamas 5410 1983

2015 e JIT 191 1989
e JlyA3 969m 1983
e Kama3 5410 1983


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2d04cc0-326f-441d-ad12-5c2dc6c19329
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73062623-fcf2-46ce-b467-a5e0f9544348
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aca53d1f-d7ff-4d3b-8656-0085ffdadf71
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb75832-964c-4377-8ed8-a6caffca7407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8665ae50-9e3c-4ef2-8028-5d8acf170a2a

CAREER:

March 31, 2015 — till April 29, 2016 Xutomupcbka PIA, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3562
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16932#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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